
Contestant #:  

Name:   

County:   
4-H 

POULTRY JUDGING EVENT 
 

CLASS K: INTERIOR Egg Quality 
 

Egg 
No. 

Quality Score 
AA A B LOSS 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      
10      
11      
12      
13      
14      
15      
16      
17      
18      
19      
20      

 
 TOTAL SCORE: ______________ / 100 
 

(Scoring: Lose 1 point for crossing lines between 
AA/A and A/B and 3 points for crossing the line 
between B/Loss) 
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